
 
  
 
                                                                           

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP 
MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY  

 

INTERNAL MEMORANDUM 
 
 
 
FROM: Jill Waller  10/27/2022 
TO: All Personnel 
SUBJECT: MUA HOLIDAY'S FOR 2023 
 
 
All Departments New Year’s Day Sunday, January 1, 2023 
                                                      Observed Monday, January 2, 2023 
  
All Departments President's Day Monday, February 20, 2023 
 
All Departments Good Friday Friday, April 7, 2023 
 
All Departments Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023 
                
All Departments Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2023 
 
All Departments Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 
 
All Departments Columbus Day Monday, October 9, 2023 
 
All Departments  Veteran’s Day (observe) Friday, November 10, 2023 
 
All Departments Thanksgiving Day & Thursday, November 23, 2023 &         
 Day after Friday, November 24, 2023 
 
All Departments Day before Christmas Eve (½ Day) Friday, December 22, 2023 
  (Office closes at noon; Operations at 11:30am) 

 
All Departments Christmas Day Monday, December 25, 2023 
   
 
All Departments Floating Holiday upon ED approval 
   
   


